ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Qtr 1, 2018 Qtr 2, 2018 Qtr 3, 2018 Qtr 4, 2018
ﬁ Dec Jan l Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
1
2
3 |Ed Lead Time 10 days Mon 18/12/17  Fri 29/12/17
4 |[EH Site Set Up 5 days Mon 08/01/18  Fri 12/01/18
5 Basement Construction 125 days Mon 15/01/18  Fri 06/07/18 I
6 External Works and Dormer Construction 30 days Mon 04/06/18  Fri 13/07/18 |
7 |[E Internal Strip Out and Alterations 30 days Mon 18/06/18  Fri 27/07/18
8 |[Ed Internal Refurbishment 100 days Mon 30/07/18  Fri 14/12/18
9 External Items (Landscaping) 15 days Mon 03/12/18  Fri21/12/18
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